Honour School of Molecular and Cellular Biochemistry (Part I)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date
Tue  30-Apr
Tue 21-May
Tue 21-May
Thu  23-May
Thu  23-May
Wed 29-May
Wed 29-May
Fri 31-May
Fri 31-May
Tue  04-Jun
Tue 04-Jun
Fri 07-Jun
Fri 07-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

02:00

03:00

02:00

03:00

02:00

03:00

02:00

03:15

03:15

02:00

03:00

A18244W1

A10829W1

A18245W1

A10827W1

A18246W1

A10828W1

A18247W1

A10830W1

A18248W1

A10832W1

A18243W1

A10831W1

A10831X1

Prof Alison Woollard

Paper Name
Critical Reading and Analysis of Research Papers

Genetics and Molecular Biology

Information Transfer in Biological Systems

Structure and Function of Macromolecules

Molecular Processes in the Cell

Energetics and Metabolic Processes

Cellular Chemistry

Cell Biology and the Integration of Function

The Cell in Time and Space

Data Analysis and Interpretation

Data Handling

General Paper

General Paper (old syllabus)

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Computer Based
Examination Schools



