## Honour School of Molecular and Cellular Biochemistry (Part I)

## SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

**Trinity Term 2024** 

Chair of Examiners: Prof Alison Woollard

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper#	Paper Name	Location
Tue	30-Apr	14:30	03:00	A18244W1	Critical Reading and Analysis of Research Papers	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	21-May	14:30	03:00	A10829W1	Genetics and Molecular Biology	Examination Schools
Tue	21-May	14:30	02:00	A18245W1	Information Transfer in Biological Systems	Examination Schools
Thu	23-May	14:30	03:00	A10827W1	Structure and Function of Macromolecules	Examination Schools
Thu	23-May	14:30	02:00	A18246W1	Molecular Processes in the Cell	Examination Schools
Wed	29-May	14:30	03:00	A10828W1	Energetics and Metabolic Processes	Examination Schools
Wed	29-May	14:30	02:00	A18247W1	Cellular Chemistry	Examination Schools
Fri	31-May	14:30	03:00	A10830W1	Cell Biology and the Integration of Function	Examination Schools
Fri	31-May	14:30	02:00	A18248W1	The Cell in Time and Space	Examination Schools
Tue	04-Jun	14:30	03:15	A10832W1	Data Analysis and Interpretation	Examination Schools
Tue	04-Jun	14:30	03:15	A18243W1	Data Handling	Examination Schools
Fri	07-Jun	14:30	02:00	A10831W1	General Paper	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	07-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10831X1	General Paper (old syllabus)	Examination Schools